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MATCH RESULTS FOR JULY 27, 2014 (BY DIVISION AND CLASS)

Brickner, Peter 80.44 1 22 0 0 0 0 11.37(3) 20.65(7) 5.44(0) 17.37(3) 4.42(1) 21.19(8)
Pinzone, Sal B 92.88 1 16 0 0 0 0 13.98(8) 24.27(0) 5.41(0) 23.64(5) 4.49(1) 21.09(2)
Quinn, Scott 115.97 2 21 0 0 0 0 15.27(5) 29.42(0) 7.99(0) 29.33(6) 6.14(0) 27.82(10)
Dotey, Brent 125.74 1 30 1 0 0 0 21.20(11) 32.97(10) 7.28(0) 34.03(4) 5.81(0) 24.45(5)
Baker, Matt 141.12 1 53 0 0 0 0	 16.70(4) 29.79(11) 16.89(0) 26.12(13)	 14.01(4)	 37.61(21)
Rendleman, Mike 165.20 2 36 0 1 0 0 27.04(11) 33.98(0) 21.45(2) 35.30(8)	 9.40(0)	 38.03(15)
Glacken, Robert 264.90 3 27 0 0 0 0 25.08(1) 89.57(11) 23.39(4) 64.32(6) 20.83(0) 41.71(5)
Weisenfluh, Scott 86.04 1 53 0 0 0 0	 9.31(1) 20.68(14) 7.47(4)	 22.83(20)	 4.55(2) 21.20(12)
Gregg, Jerry 96.68 2 25 0 0 0 0 10.45(1) 24.99(8) 9.33(1)	 22.13(6)	 4.87(2) 24.91(7)
Baum, Richard 126.73 1 31 0 0 0 0	 16.46(8) 26.06(8) 7.32(0) 43.81(3) 6.05(2) 27.03(10)
Dotey, Seth 86.16 1 24 0 0 0 0	 9.33(2) 19.60(5)	 8.64(5)	 16.89(2) 5.02(2)	 26.68(8)
Sloboda, Craig 104.03 2 28 0 0 0 0 14.05(2) 26.61(8)	 7.07(1)	 22.74(3) 5.04(0) 28.52(14)
Brink, Bruce 101.76 1 23 0 0 0 0 12.14(0)	 26.64(7)	 8.60(0)	 22.42(4)	 6.50(2)	 25.46(10)
Segnini, George 126.64 2 25 0 0 0 0 17.66(2) 33.53(3)	 8.33(1)	 28.89(5) 7.65(3) 30.58(11)
Pascual, Matthew 148.75 3 52 1 0 0 0 11.91(5)	 32.37(17) 30.49(0) 36.92(15)	 5.97(0)	 31.09(15)
Sadler, Donald 156.14 4 37 0 0 0 0 19.86(4) 38.38(16) 15.45(1) 30.88(3) 14.10(1) 37.47(12)
Rosanelli, Ken 159.98 5 42 1 0 0 0 15.84(5) 36.78(6) 18.78(0) 45.37(13) 6.59(3) 36.62(15)
Pascual, Frank 165.94 6 13 0 0 0 0 21.12(1) 40.74(6) 14.70(0) 40.29(5) 10.11(0) 38.98(1)
Lawton, Shay 184.53 7 24 0 0 0 0 27.36(7) 47.89(3) 16.40(0) 41.74(5) 12.90(0) 38.24(9)
Chlubielci, Joseph 130.53 1 54 1 0 0 0	 13.91(4) 36.53(21) 8.88(0) 32.98(7) 6.30(1) 31.93(21)
Pinzone, Sal J 87.08 1 25 0 0 0 0 15.49(9) 21.05(2)	 5.69(0) 18.35(3)	 4.95(1)	 21.55(10)
Ciuffreda, Chris 97.39 2 15 0 1 0 0 11.87(3) 20.91(1)	 7.02(0) 18.81(0)	 4.80(0)	 33.98(11)
Hall, Vince 99.32 3 19 0 0 0 0 13.05(0) 24.69(2) 6.84(0) 25.18(12) 6.12(2) 23.44(3)
Sable, James 109.71 4 51 1 0 0 0 12.10(6) 27.07(14) 6.79(0) 26.81(4) 5.95(1) 30.99(26)
Blauvelt, John 111.13 5 19 0 0 0 0 12.83(2) 28.77(2) 8.90(0) 26.23(3) 6.03(0) 28.37(12)
Desoyo, Jerry 122.53 6 27 0 0 0 0 14.35(7) 29.94(6) 13.41(0) 28.40(3) 6.07(2) 30.36(9)
London, Dan 125.01 7 47 0 0 0 0 13.68(1) 24.74(3) 12.05(0) 29.15(8) 9.68(10) 35.71(25)
Ruberto, Anthony 129.87 8 22 0 0 0 0 15.47(0) 28.95(3) 12.14(1) 33.27(6) 7.32(0) 32.72(12)
Blaede, Nathan 131.98 9 41 0 0 0 0 19.43(10) 31.12(10) 8.92(0) 33.88(10) 7.88(1) 30.75(10)
Bonnett, Clint 141.38 10 40 0 0 0 0 23.22(10) 30.84(10) 15.12(0) 29.63(2) 6.57(0) 36.00(18)
Vanwhy, George 143.44 11 34 0 0 0 0 20.91(1) 29.09(2) 16.20(0) 34.46(5) 7.43(0) 35.35(26)
Zeek, Barry 145.02 12 25 1 0 0 0 20.61(5) 33.28(2) 10.41(0) 39.40(6) 8.38(2) 32.94(10)
Benson, Tim 149.06 13 29 0 0 0 0 20.91(3) 42.55(16) 11.12(0) 35.42(7) 8.76(0) 30.30(3)
Castillo, Ray 152.90 14 43 0 0 0 0 15.45(1) 36.86(2) 18.44(0) 33.25(7) 6.69(0) 42.21(33)
Balu, Theo 155.87 15 64 0 0 0 0 19.09(2) 38.81(14) 19.34(0) 38.11(19) 9.92(5) 30.60(24)
Hadley, Dan 163.41 16 54 0 0 0 0 21.20(5) 47.43(22) 13.91(0) 34.82(7) 8.88(3) 37.17(17)
Nuccitelli, Aaron 166.28 17 45 1 1 0 0 18.71(5) 35.62(9) 21.36(6) 51.75(11) 5.52(1) 33.32(13)
Miller, Duane 170.00 18 47 0 0 0 0 20.04(12) 56.72(4) 18.48(0) 29.56(17) 8.60(6) 36.60(8)
Gregoriz, Matthew 183.41 19 61 1 0 0 0 14.85(2) 48.59(27) 21.60(3) 48.38(15) 17.85(3) 32.14(11)
Bennett, Ed 184.16 20 51 1 0 0 0 23.92(11) 41.22(4) 19.95(0) 48.81(6) 7.79(1) 42.47(29)
Hofaker, Bill 188.66 21 22 1 0 0 0 24.75(1) 41.76(1) 24.03(0) 42.06(4) 9.06(0) 47.00(16)
Bethice, Cliff 195.77 22 54 0 0 0 0 25.35(10) 39.73(4) 37.83(1) 35.84(6) 9.09(2) 47.93(31)
Allen, David 198.10 23 86 1 0 0 0 23.06(6) 37.49(20) 23.62(1) 60.60(16) 6.37(1) 46.96(42)
Cowell, Ralph 215.75 24 12 1 0 0 0 24.24(0) 60.14(10) 11.37(0) 50.03(2) 11.34(0) 58.63(0)
Furno, Jim 284.89 25 13 0 0 0 0 22.91(5) 66.55(5) 20.64(1) 65.40(0) 18.68(2) 90.71(0)
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	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 	 	 	 												Final	Stage	Time	(Points	Down)
Div/Class				Name	 Time					Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		1	 	2	 3	 4	 5			 6	

CDP/SS

CDP/MM
CDP/UN

SSR/SS

Gianalopoulos, Steve 102.45 1 15 0 0 0 0 13.27(3) 26.15(4) 11.83(0) 23.40(6)	 4.56(0) 23.24(2)
Hosage, Steve 108.46 2 33 0 0 0 0 13.13(6) 27.92(8) 10.64(0) 24.52(13)	 4.37(0) 27.88(6)
Mercado, Carlos 119.26 3 49 0 0 0 0 15.64(10) 30.16(18) 16.17(0) 27.16(14) 5.29(0) 24.84(7)
Keegan, Brendon 130.88 4 11 0 1 0 0 17.27(1) 24.23(2) 6.66(0)	 54.00(2) 4.70(0) 24.02(6)
Hinton, Jim 127.13 1 38 0 0 0 0	 19.76(7) 24.07(2) 13.57(1) 27.08(8) 6.63(1) 36.02(19)
Rochford, Jim 155.64 1 7 0 0 0 0 19.59(1) 40.67(0)	 11.26(1) 35.45(4)	 8.72(0) 39.95(1)
Manhart, Frank 157.51 2 7 0 0 0 0	 17.61(0) 33.75(2)	 15.76(0) 33.01(0) 9.79(0) 47.59(5)
Scarella, Nick 162.01 3 20 0 0 0 0 17.77(0) 41.46(4) 18.42(1) 34.80(6) 8.73(1) 40.83(8)
Manhart, Garrett 190.68 4 63 0 0 0 0 23.38(17) 41.13(10) 29.35(6) 39.19(11) 10.04(4) 47.59(15)
Murphy, Eugene 194.45 5 62 1 0 0 0 17.65(1) 45.74(15) 36.64(4) 42.28(15) 10.19(8) 41.95(19)
Steppich, Al 203.27 6 3 0 0 0 0 22.10(0) 61.07(0) 13.06(0) 51.49(0) 12.36(0) 43.19(3)
Vanwhy, Joshua 238.65 7 37 0 0 0 0 23.69(6) 50.22(16) 26.34(0) 67.01(11) 12.94(3) 58.45(1)
Rascola, David 273.27 8 44 1 0 0 0 37.49(0) 63.52(17) 35.55(0) 43.43(4) 37.62(2) 55.66(21)
Renson, Gary 284.11 9 40 0 0 0 0 29.72(6) 78.08(8) 33.84(0) 69.80(12) 15.95(0) 56.72(14)

Miller, Donald 177.16 1 14 0 0 0 0	 19.85(1) 48.14(6) 20.60(0) 47.13(2) 12.03(0) 29.41(5)

MATCH RESULTS FOR JULY 27, 2014 (BY DIVISION AND CLASS)

DIVISION:	CDP Custom Defense Pistol • ESP Enhanced Service Pistol • SSP Stock Service Pistol • ESR Enhanced Service Revolver •  SSR Stock Service Revolver
CLASS:	UN	Unclassified	•	NV	Novice	•	MM	Marksman	•	SS Sharpshooter • EX Expert • MA Master

 This was a match that set a 
record and it might not have 
even started. Just 15 minutes 
before the match was to begin, 
the sky opened up with a tor-
rential downpour that appeared 

would cancel the event. As 
suddenly as it started, it ended and turned out to be 
a pleasant day to shoot. The record is the attendance: 
62 competitors! 
     Welcome to all the new shooters and I offer a 
great deal of thanks to the veteran competitors for 
their patience and help in getting so many “newbies” 
safely through the match. I also owe a great deal to 
those who pitched in running the squads through 
and keeping score. 
     During the downpour some score sheets got wet 
and had to be replaced which meant that the e-mail 
address was lost. If you have a way to contact; Jerry	
Desoyo,	David	Pascula, or Joshua	VanWhy, 
please pass the newsletter on to them. 
     Changes in registration and squadding are in the 
works which will allow you to pick your own squad.    
More on that when it is worked out. 
    	The	overall	and	the	most	accurate	scores are 
on the next two pages. Thanks for a safe match and 
see you at our next action pistol match on August 
24th. 
				Peter

PETER	BRICKNER

Match Stages
STAgE	1:			3	TIMES	3
Unloaded gun on table with 3 mags with 3 rounds 
each. Engage each of 3 targets with 3 rounds. Total 
of 9 rounds.

STAgE	2:			WHICH	WAY	DO	I	gO?
Hands on the middle wall to start, then engage 8 
paper with 2 rounds and one steel through the 2 
ports and around the side walls. Total of 17 rounds.

STAgE	3:			PLATES	TO	gO
Wrists visible above the shoulders to start, then 
engage 1 paper with 3 rounds and the 6 steel on 
the plate rack. Total of 9 rounds. 

STAgE	4:			OH	TO	BE	SURE
Toes on the X’s to start, then engage 7 paper and 2 
steel from around the walls and through the ports. 
Steel is placed in front of a “No Shoot” penalty 
target. Total of 16 rounds. 

STAgE	5:			HARD	TURN
Hands flat on barricade, then engage 3 targets 
with 3 rounds each. Targets are placed on extreme 
left and right side of the shooter. Total of 9 rounds.

STAgE	6:			PETER’S	CRUEL
Stand in the shooting box, then enter shooting 
area and engage each of 3 targets with 2 rounds 
each as follows: String 1: freestyle, String 2: Strong 
hand only, String 3: Weak hand only. Total of 18 
rounds.

Continued	from	Page	1



Brickner, Peter  ESP/EX  80.44  1  22  0  0 0  0  11.37(3)  20.65(7)  5.44(0)  17.37(3)  4.42(1)  21.19(8)
Weisenfluh, Scott   SSP/MA  86.04  2  53  0  0  0  0  9.31(1)  20.68(14)  7.47(4)  22.83(20)  4.55(2)  21.20(12)
Dotey, Seth  SSP/SS  86.16  3  24  0  0  0  0  9.33(2)  19.60(5)  8.64(5)  16.89(2)  5.02(2)  26.68(8)
Pinzone, Sal J  SSP/UC  87.08  4  25  0  0  0  0  15.49(9)  21.05(2)  5.69(0)  18.35(3)  4.95(1)  21.55(10)
Pinzone, Sal B  ESP SS  92.88  5  16  0  0  0  0  13.98(8)  24.27(0)  5.41(0) 23.64(5)  4.49(1)  21.09(2)
Gregg, Jerry  SSP/MA 96.68  6  25  0  0  0  0  10.45(1)  24.99(8)  9.33(1)  22.13(6)  4.87(2)  24.91(7)
Ciuffreda, Chris  SSP/UC  97.39  7  15  0  1  0  0  11.87(3)  20.91(1)  7.02(0)  18.81(0)  4.80(0)  33.98(11)
Hall, Vince  SSP/UC  99.32  8  19  0  0  0  0  13.05(0)  24.69(2)  6.84(0)  25.18(12)  6.12(2)  23.44(3)
Brink, Bruce  SSP/MM  101.76  9  23 0  0  0  0  12.14(0)  26.64(7)  8.60(0)  22.42(4)  6.50(2)  25.46(10)
Gianalopoulos, Steve  CDP/SS  102.45  10  15  0  0  0  0  13.27(3)  26.15(4)  11.83(0)  23.40(6)  4.56(0)  23.24(2)
Sloboda, Craig  SSP/SS  104.03  11  28  0  0  0  0  14.05(2)  26.61(8)  7.07(1)  22.74(3)  5.04(0)  28.52(14)
Hosage, Steve  CDP/SS  108.46  12  33  0  0  0  0  13.13(6)  27.92(8)  10.64(0)  24.52(13)  4.37(0)  27.88(6)
Sable, James  SSP UC  109.71  13  51  1  0  0  0  12.10(6)  27.07(14)  6.79(0)  26.81(4)  5.95(1)  30.99(26)
Blauvelt, John  SSP UC  111.13  14  19  0  0  0  0  12.83(2)  28.77(2)  8.90(0)  26.23(3)  6.03(0)  28.37(12)
Quinn, Scott  ESP/SS  115.97  15  21  0  0  0  0  15.27(5)  29.42(0)  7.99(0)  29.33(6)  6.14(0)  27.82(10)
Mercado, Carlos  CDP/SS  119.26  16  49  0  0  0  0  15.64(10)  30.16(18)  16.17(0)  27.16(14)  5.29(0)  24.84(7)
Desoyo, Jerry  SSP/UC  122.53  17  27  0  0  0  0  14.35(7)  29.94(6)  13.41(0)  28.40(3)  6.07(2)  30.36(9)
London, Dan  SSP/UC  125.01  18  47  0  0  0  0  13.68(1)  24.74(3)  12.05(0)  29.15(8)  9.68(10)  35.71(25)
Dotey, Brent  ESP/MM  125.74  19  30  1  0  0  0  21.20(11)  32.97(10)  7.28(0)  34.03(4)  5.81(0)  24.45(5)
Segnini, George  SSP/MM  126.64  20  25  0  0  0  0  17.66(2)  33.53(3)  8.33(1)  28.89(5)  7.65(3)  30.58(11)
Baum, Richard  SSP/EX  126.73  21  31  0  0  0  0  16.46(8)  26.06(8)  7.32(0)  43.81(3)  6.05(2)  27.03(10)
Hinton, Jim  CDP/MM  127.13  22  38  0  0  0  0  19.76(7)  24.07(2)  13.57(1)  27.08(8)  6.63(1)  36.02(19)
Ruberto, Anthony  SSP/UC  129.87  23  22  0  0  0  0  15.47(0)  28.95(3)  12.14(1)  33.27(6)  7.32(0)  32.72(12)
Chlubielci, Joseph  SSP/NV  130.53  24  54  1  0  0  0  13.91(4)  36.53(21)  8.88(0)  32.98(7)  6.30(1)  31.93(21)
Keegan, Brendon  CDP/SS  130.88  25  11  0  1  0  0  17.27(1)  24.23(2)  6.66(0)  54.00(2)  4.70(0)  24.02(6)
Blaede, Nathan  SSP/UC   131.98  26  41  0  0  0  0  19.43(10)  31.12(10)  8.92(0)  33.88(10)  7.88(1)  30.75(10)
Baker, Matt  ESP/UC  141.12  27  53  0  0  0  0  16.70(4)  29.79(11)  16.89(0)  26.12(13)  14.01(4)  37.61(21)
Bonnett, Clint  SSP/UC  141.38  28  40  0  0  0  0  23.22(10)  30.84(10)  15.12(0)  29.63(2)  6.57(0)  36.00(18)
Vanwhy, George  SSP/UC  143.44  29  34  0  0  0  0  20.91(1)  29.09(2)  16.20(0)  34.46(5)  7.43(0)  35.35(26)
Zeek, Barry  SSP/UC  145.02  30  25  1  0  0  0  20.61(5)  33.28(2)  10.41(0)  39.40(6)  8.38(2)  32.94(10)
Pascual, Matthew  SSP/MM  148.75  31  52  1  0  0  0  11.91(5)  32.37(17)  30.49(0)  36.92(15)  5.97(0)  31.09(15)
Benson, Tim  SSP/UC  149.06  32  29  0  0  0  0  20.91(3)  42.55(16)  11.12(0)  35.42(7)  8.76(0)  30.30(3)
Castillo, Ray  SSP/UC  152.90  33  43  0  0  0  0  15.45(1)  36.86(2)  18.44(0)  33.25(7)  6.69(0)  42.21
Rochford, Jim  CDP/UC  155.64  34  7  0  0  0  0  19.59(1)  40.67(0)  11.26(1)  35.45(4)  8.72(0)  39.95(1)
Balu, Theo  SSP/UC  155.87  35  64  0  0  0  0  19.09(2)  38.81(14)  19.34(0)  38.11(19)  9.92(5)  30.60(24)
Sadler, Donald  SSP/MM  156.14  36  37  0  0  0  0  19.86(4)  38.38(16)  15.45(1)  30.88(3)  14.10(1)  37.47(12)
Manhart, Frank CDP/UC  157.51  37  7  0  0  0  0  17.61(0)  33.75(2)  15.76(0)  33.01(0)  9.79(0)  47.59(5)
Rosanelli, Ken  SSP/MM  159.98  38  42  1  0  0  0  15.84(5)  36.78(6)  18.78(0)  45.37(13)  6.59(3)  36.62(15)
Scarella, Nick  CDP/UC  162.01  39  20  0  0  0  0  17.77(0)  41.46(4)  18.42(1)  34.80(6)  8.73(1)  40.83(8)
Hadley, Dan  SSP/UC  163.41  40  54  0  0  0  0  21.20(5)  47.43(22)  13.91(0)  34.82(7)  8.88(3)  37.17(17)
Rendleman, Mike  ESP/UC  165.20  41  36  0  1  0  0  27.04(11)  33.98(0)  21.45(2)  35.30(8)  9.40(0)  38.03(15)
Pascual, Frank  SSP/MM  165.94  42  13  0  0  0  0  21.12(1)  40.74(6)  14.70(0)  40.29(5)  10.11(0)  38.98(1)
Nuccitelli, Aaron  SSP/UC  166.28  43  45  1  1  0  0  18.71(5)  35.62(9)  21.36(6)  51.75(11)  5.52(1)  33.32(13)
Miller, Duane  SSP/UC  170.00  44  47  0  0  0  0  20.04(12)  56.72(4)  18.48(0)  29.56(17)  8.60(6)  36.60(8)
Miller, Donald  SSR/SS  177.16  45  14  0  0  0  0  19.85(1)  48.14(6)  20.60(0)  47.13(2)  12.03(0)  29.41(5)
Gregoriz, Matthew  SSP/UC  183.41  46  61  1  0  0  0  14.85(2)  48.59(27)  21.60(3)  48.38(15)  17.85(3)  32.14(11)
Bennett, Ed  SSP/UC  184.16  47  51  1  0  0  0  23.92(11)  41.22(4)  19.95(0)  48.81(6)  7.79(1)  42.47(29)
Lawton, Shay  SSP/MM  184.53  48  24  0  0  0  0  27.36(7)  47.89(3)  16.40(0)  41.74(5)  12.90(0)  38.24(9)
Hofaker, Bill  SSP/UC  188.66  49  22  1  0 0  0  24.75(1)  41.76(1)  24.03(0)  42.06(4)  9.06(0)  47.00(16)
Manhart, Garrett  CDP/UC  190.68  50  63  0  0  0  0  23.38(17)  41.13(10)  29.35(6)  39.19(11)  10.04(4)  47.59(15)
Murphy, Eugene  CDP/UC  194.45  51  62  1  0  0  0  17.65(1)  45.74(15)  36.64(4)  42.28(15)  10.19(8)  41.95(19)
Bethice, Cliff  SSP/UC  195.77  52  54  0  0  0  0  25.35(10)  39.73(4)  37.83(1)  35.84(6)  9.09(2)  47.93(31)
Allen, David  SSP/UC  198.10  53  86  1  0  0  0  23.06(6)  37.49(20)  23.62(1)  60.60(16)  6.37(1)  46.96(42)
Steppich, Al  CDP/UC  203.27  54  3  0  0  0  0  22.10(0)  61.07(0)  13.06(0)  51.49(0)  12.36(0)  43.19(3)
Cowell, Ralph  SSP/UC  215.75  55  12  1  0  0  0  24.24(0)  60.14(10)  11.37(0)  50.03(2)  11.34(0)  58.63(0)
Vanwhy, Joshua  CDP/UC 238.65  56  37  0  0  0  0  23.69(6)  50.22(16)  26.34(0)  67.01(11)  12.94(3)  58.45(1)
Glacken, Robert  ESP/UC  264.90  57  27  0  0  0  0  25.08(1)  89.57(11)  23.39(4)  64.32(6)  20.83(0)  41.71(5)
Rascola, David  CDP/UC  273.27  58  44  1  0  0  0  37.49(0)  63.52(17)  35.55(0)  43.43(4)  37.62(2)  55.66(21)
Renson, Gary  CDP/UC  284.11  59  40  0  0  0  0  29.72(6)  78.08(8)  33.84(0)  69.80(12)  15.95(0)  56.72(14)
Furno, Jim  SSP/UC  284.89  60  13  0  0  0  0  22.91(5)  66.55(5)  20.64(1)  65.40(0)  18.68(2)  90.71(0)

	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 	 	 	 												Final	Stage	Time	(Points	Down)
Name																							Div/Class					Time					Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		1	 	2	 3	 4	 5			 6	

MATCH RESULTS FOR JULY 27, 2014 (OVERALL STANDINGS)



Steppich, Al  203.27  1  3  0  0  0  0  22.10(0)  61.07(0)  13.06(0)  51.49(0)  12.36(0)  43.19(3)
Rochford, Jim   155.64  2  7  0  0  0  0  19.59(1)  40.67(0)  11.26(1)  35.45(4)  8.72(0)  39.95(1)
Manhart, Frank   157.51  3  7  0  0  0  0  17.61(0)  33.75(2)  15.76(0)  33.01(0)  9.79(0)  47.59(5)
Keegan, Brendon   130.88  4  11  0  1  0  0  17.27(1)  24.23(2)  6.66(0)  54.00(2)  4.70(0)  24.02(6)
Cowell, Ralph   215.75  5  12  1  0  0  0  24.24(0)  60.14(10)  11.37(0)  50.03(2)  11.34(0)  58.63(0)
Pascual, Frank   165.94  6  13  0  0  0  0  21.12(1)  40.74(6)  14.70(0)  40.29(5)  10.11(0)  38.98(1)
Furno, Jim   284.89  7  13  0  0  0  0  22.91(5)  66.55(5)  20.64(1)  65.40(0)  18.68(2)  90.71(0)
Miller, Donald   177.16  8  14  0  0  0  0  19.85(1)  48.14(6)  20.60(0)  47.13(2)  12.03(0)  29.41(5)
Ciuffreda, Chris   97.39  9  15  0  1  0  0  11.87(3)  20.91(1)  7.02(0)  18.81(0)  4.80(0)  33.98(11)
Gianalopoulos, Steve   102.45  10  15  0  0  0  0  13.27(3)  26.15(4)  11.83(0)  23.40(6)  4.56(0)  23.24(2)
Pinzone, Sal B   92.88  11  16  0  0  0  0  13.98(8)  24.27(0)  5.41(0)  23.64(5)  4.49(1)  21.09(2)
Hall, Vince   99.32  12  19  0  0  0  0  13.05(0)  24.69(2)  6.84(0)  25.18(12)  6.12(2)  23.44(3)
Blauvelt, John   111.13  13  19  0  0  0  0  12.83(2)  28.77(2)  8.90(0)  26.23(3)  6.03(0)  28.37(12)
Scarella, Nick   162.01  14  20  0  0  0  0  17.77(0)  41.46(4)  18.42(1)  34.80(6)  8.73(1)  40.83(8))
Quinn, Scott   115.97  15  21  0  0  0  0  15.27(5)  29.42(0)  7.99(0)  29.33(6)  6.14(0)  27.82(10)
Brickner, Peter   80.44  16  22  0  0  0  0  11.37(3)  20.65(7)  5.44(0)  17.37(3)  4.42(1)  21.19(8)
Ruberto, Anthony   129.87  17  22  0  0  0  0  15.47(0)  28.95(3)  12.14(1) 33.27(6)  7.32(0)  32.72(12)
Hofaker, Bill   188.66  18  22  1  0  0  0  24.75(1)  41.76(1)  24.03(0)  42.06(4)  9.06(0)  47.00(16)
Brink, Bruce   101.76  19  23  0  0  0  0  12.14(0)  26.64(7)  8.60(0)  22.42(4)  6.50(2)  25.46(10)
Dotey, Seth   86.16  20  24  0  0  0  0  9.33(2)  19.60(5)  8.64(5)  16.89(2)  5.02(2)  26.68(8)
Lawton, Shay   184.53  21  24  0  0  0  0  27.36(7)  47.89(3)  16.40(0)  41.74(5)  12.90(0)  38.24(9)
Pinzone, Sal J  87.08  22  25  0  0  0  0  15.49(9)  21.05(2)  5.69(0)  18.35(3)  4.95(1)  21.55(10)
Gregg, Jerry   96.68  23  25  0  0  0  0  10.45(1)  24.99(8)  9.33(1)  22.13(6)  4.87(2)  24.91(7)
Segnini, George   126.64  24  25  0  0  0  0  17.66(2)  33.53(3)  8.33(1)  28.89(5)  7.65(3)  30.58(11)
Zeek, Barry   145.02  25  25  1  0  0  0  20.61(5)  33.28(2)  10.41(0)  39.40(6)  8.38(2)  32.94(10)
Desoyo, Jerry   122.53  26  27  0  0  0  0  14.35(7)  29.94(6)  13.41(0)  28.40(3)  6.07(2)  30.36(9)
Glacken, Robert   264.90  27 27  0  0  0  0  25.08(1)  89.57(11)  23.39(4)  64.32(6)  20.83(0)  41.71(5)
Sloboda, Craig   104.03  28  28  0  0  0  0  14.05(2)  26.61(8)  7.07(1)  22.74(3)  5.04(0)  28.52(14)
Benson, Tim   149.06  29  29  0  0  0  0  20.91(3)  42.55(16)  11.12(0)  35.42(7)  8.76(0)  30.30(3)
Dotey, Brent   125.74  30  30  1  0  0  0  21.20(11)  32.97(10)  7.28(0)  34.03(4)  5.81(0)  24.45(5)
Baum, Richard   126.73  31  31  0  0  0  0  16.46(8)  26.06(8)  7.32(0)  43.81(3)  6.05(2)  27.03(10)
Hosage, Steve   108.46  32  33  0  0  0  0  13.13(6)  27.92(8)  10.64(0)  24.52(13)  4.37(0)  27.88(6)
Vanwhy, George   143.44  33  34  0  0  0  0  20.91(1)  29.09(2)  16.20(0)  34.46(5)  7.43(0)  35.35(26)
Rendleman, Mike   165.20  34  36  0  1  0  0  27.04(11)  33.98(0)  21.45(2)  35.30(8)  9.40(0)  38.03(15)
Sadler, Donald   156.14  35  37  0  0  0  0  19.86(4)  38.38(16)  15.45(1)  30.88(3)  14.10(1)  37.47(12)
Vanwhy, Joshua   238.65  36  37  0  0  0  0  23.69(6)  50.22(16)  26.34(0)  67.01(11)  12.94(3)  58.45(1)
Hinton, Jim   127.13  37  38  0  0  0  0  19.76(7)  24.07(2)  13.57(1)  27.08(8)  6.63(1)  36.02(19)
Bonnett, Clint   141.38  38  40  0  0  0  0  23.22(10)  30.84(10)  15.12(0)  29.63(2)  6.57(0)  36.00(18)
Renson, Gary   284.11  39  40  0  0  0  0  29.72(6)  78.08(8)  33.84(0)  69.80(12)  15.95(0)  56.72(14)
Blaede, Nathan   131.98  40  41  0  0  0  0  19.43(10)  31.12(10)  8.92(0)  33.88(10)  7.88(1)  30.75(10)
Rosanelli, Ken   159.98  41  42  1  0  0  0  15.84(5)  36.78(6)  18.78(0)  45.37(13)  6.59(3)  36.62(15)
Castillo, Ray   152.90  42  43  0  0  0  0  15.45(1)  36.86(2)  18.44(0)  33.25(7)  6.69(0)  42.21(33)
Rascola, David   273.27  43  44  1  0  0  0  37.49(0)  63.52(17)  35.55(0)  43.43(4)  37.62(2)  55.66(21)
Nuccitelli, Aaron   166.28  44  45  1  1  0  0  18.71(5)  35.62(9)  21.36(6)  51.75(11)  5.52(1)  33.32(13)
London, Dan   125.01  45  47  0  0  0  0  13.68(1)  24.74(3)  12.05(0)  29.15(8)  9.68(10)  35.71(25)
Miller, Duane   170.00  46  47  0  0  0  0  20.04(12)  56.72(4)  18.48(0)  29.56(17)  8.60(6)  36.60(8)
Mercado, Carlos   119.26  47  49  0  0  0  0  15.64(10)  30.16(18)  16.17(0)  27.16(14)  5.29(0)  24.84(7)
Sable, James   109.71  48  51  1  0  0  0  12.10(6)  27.07(14)  6.79(0)  26.81(4)  5.95(1)  30.99(26)
Bennett, Ed   184.16  49  51  1  0  0  0  23.92(11)  41.22(4)  19.95(0)  48.81(6)  7.79(1)  42.47(29)
Pascual, Matthew   148.75  50  52  1  0  0  0  11.91(5)  32.37(17)  30.49(0)  36.92(15)  5.97(0)  31.09(15)
Weisenfluh, Scott   86.04  51  53  0  0  0  0  9.31(1)  20.68(14)  7.47(4)  22.83(20)  4.55(2)  21.20(12)
Baker, Matt   141.12  52  53  0  0  0  0  16.70(4)  29.79(11)  16.89(0)  26.12(13)  14.01(4)  37.61(21)
Chlubielci, Joseph   130.53  53  54  1  0  0  0  13.91(4)  36.53(21)  8.88(0)  32.98(7)  6.30(1)  31.93(21)
Hadley, Dan   163.41  54  54  0  0  0  0  21.20(5)  47.43(22)  13.91(0)  34.82(7)  8.88(3)  37.17(17)
Bethice, Cliff   195.77  55  54 0  0  0  0  25.35(10)  39.73(4)  37.83(1)  35.84(6)  9.09(2)  47.93(31)
Gregoriz, Matthew   183.41  56  61  1  0  0  0  14.85(2)  48.59(27)  21.60(3)  48.38(15)  17.85(3)  32.14(11)
Murphy, Eugene   194.45  57  62  1  0  0  0  17.65(1)  45.74(15)  36.64(4)  42.28(15)  10.19(8)  41.95(19)
Manhart, Garrett   190.68  58  63  0  0  0  0  23.38(17)  41.13(10)  29.35(6)  39.19(11)  10.04(4)  47.59(15)
Balu, Theo   155.87  59  64  0  0  0  0  19.09(2)  38.81(14)  19.34(0)  38.11(19)  9.92(5)  30.60(24)
Allen, David   198.10  60  86  1  0  0  0  23.06(6)  37.49(20)  23.62(1)  60.60(16)  6.37(1)   46.96(42)

	 	 	 	 														Penalties	 	 	 	 												Final	Stage	Time	(Points	Down)
Name																																														Time							Rank	 PD						NT					PE					FTN			FTDR	 		1	 	2	 3	 4	 5			 6	

MATCH RESULTS FOR JULY 27, 2014 (MOST ACCURATE)
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